FITAP PAYMENTS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR
STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH
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Average $
Total $

JULY AUG SEPT OCT

NOV DEC JAN FEB

MAR APRIL MAY JUNE

FY 06/07 FY 07/08 FY 08/09 FY 09/10 FY 10/11
$1,347,580 $1,299,273 $1,174,776 $1,264,526 $1,323,190
$1,399,103 $1,359,533 $1,171,372 $1,293,076 $1,388,546
$1,457,275 $1,357,324 $1,188,181 $1,391,151 $1,447,108
$1,473,236 $1,402,684 $1,233,521 $1,440,139 $1,483,336
$1,466,954 $1,365,200 $1,236,361 $1,437,840 $1,496,779
$1,439,364 $1,356,126 $1,273,812 $1,490,364 $1,514,366
$1,371,055 $1,314,766 $1,191,988 $1,367,556 $1,430,207
$1,346,047 $1,259,746 $1,178,390 $1,323,566 $1,399,139
$1,294,334 $1,203,552 $1,127,660 $1,261,699 $1,337,624
$1,277,029 $1,188,023 $1,157,332 $1,226,274 $1,311,687
$1,301,876 $1,177,667 $1,177,381 $1,257,448 $1,326,898
$1,295,440 $1,147,201 $1,213,175 $1,296,853 $1,383,957
$1,372,441 $1,285,925 $1,193,662 $1,337,541 $1,403,570

$16,469,293 $15,431,095 $14,323,949 $16,050,492 $16,842,837
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FY 11/12

$1,355,656
$1,396,548
$1,420,060
$1,408,820
$1,429,611
$1,403,003
$1,329,548
$1,271,429
$1,172,634
$1,126,899
$1,122,837
$1,094,632

$1,294,306
$15,531,677

FY 12/13

$1,088,810
$1,091,575
$1,014,765
$1,128,522
$1,148,189
$1,117,346
$1,043,752
$1,003,425
$945,269
$886,145
$861,841
$812,428

$1,011,839
$12,142,067
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